Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140001451063)))



H140001451083ABCVV

 	Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	, y, c, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
To:		menter of the same
	Division of Corporations	<i>6</i> 52 ⋅ −
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	in i
		्रांट च
From:		
	Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.	E C
	Account Number ; I20010000062	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Phone : (323)962-8600	
	Fax Number : (323)962~3889	TO PER CO

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

RECEIVED
JUN 18 AM 6: 49

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Tenshin Arts Holdings, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

T. Buren JUN 1/9



H14000145106 3

COVER LETTER

10;	Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations		
SUBJE	CT: <u>Tensh</u>	in Arts Holdings, LLC Name of Li	imited Liability Company	
The end	losed Article	s of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please 1	eturn all corr	espondence concerning this r	matter to the following:	
	Cheven	ne Moseley	Name of Person	·
	<u>LegalZo</u>	om.com, Inc.	Firm/Company	
	100 W E	Broadway, Suite 100	Address	
	Glendale	∋, CA 91210	City/State and Zip Code	
on	loefilings@l	egalzoom.com E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notifica	ation)
For furt	her informatio	on concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
Cheve	nne Moseley Nar	ne of Person	323) 962-8600 ext 76; Area Code Daytime Tel	25 Jephone Number
Enclose	d is a check fo	or the following amount:		
\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Capy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Muiling Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

H14000145106 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		3 - 1	- American	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			1	লে প্রাক্র
				į
			- 194	, -18.7X
Tenshin Arts Holdings, LLC				, * * * .
(Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	")!::	\circ	
	, ,	C. ~.	~	,
ARTICLE II - Address:			<u> </u>	; 4
The mailing address and street address of the principal off	fice of the Limited Liability Company i	s: 🖂 🕜	£	-14-4
		- 535		4 7
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	₩.₩	๊ก	
2817 Pebblewood Lane				
Orange Park, FL 32065				
A DISTRICT OF A STATE				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, &				
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own F		ın individ	ual or	
another business entity with an active Plorida registration,	.)			
The name and the Blaside street address of the application of				
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	igent are:			
I Inited Otatas Communities Ave	ata la a			
United States Corporation Age Name	nts. inc.			
Name				
13302 Winding Oaks Court, St	۵ مال			
Florida street address (P.O. Box I				
t fortill silver indiress (17.57, 150x]	101 acceptable)			
Tampa	Fl. 33612-3425			
City	Zio			
2,	2.3.P			
Having been named as registered agent and to accept serv	pice of process for the above stated limit	ed liabilit	v compe	anv at
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to				
capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of				
of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig				
Chante	r 605, F.S	in the party		,
<i>○</i> 1.1				
(1/1/2				
Registered Agent's Signatu	re (REOUIRED)			
Ç G	eloy, United States Corporation Agents, Inc.			
(CONTINUE	D)			
·				

Page 1 of 2

H14000145106 3

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	J_40"	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Traine and Address.	[7
"MGR" = Manager		520-	盂
AMBR	Desire Day		10 - 10 mm
ANDIX	Daniel Ray	60.	
	2817 Pebblewood Lane	-	\odot
	Orange Park, FL 32065	17,	***
		ratio	27
AMBR	Ellyn Ray	*1}	
	2817 Pebblewood Lane		
	Orange Park, FL 32065	#2 mil	-
		ದ.ವ	,
AMBR	Brandon D'Imperio	224	
	2817 Pebblewood Lane		
	Orange Park, FL 32065		
	ALMINAT AUNT - AFAAA		
AMBR	Soan MoAdama		
	Sean McAdams		
	2817 Pebblewood Lane		
	Orange Park, FL 32065		
(Use attachment if necessary) EV: Effective date, if other than the date excive date is listed, the date must be sport filling.)	of filing: (OF ecific and cannot be more than five business day	TIONAL) ys prior to or 90) day
EV: Effective date, if other than the date extive date is listed, the date must be sport filling.)	of filing: (OF ecific and cannot be more than five business day	TIONAL) ys prior to or 90) da
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be spot filling.)	of filing: (OF ecific and cannot be more than five business day	TIONAL) ys prior to or 90) da;
EV: Effective date, if other than the date extive date is listed, the date must be sport filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	of filing: (OF ecific and cannot be more than five business day	TIONAL) ys prior to or 90	3 dag
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spot filling.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation unde 1 am aware that any false infort	of filing:	nber, this document in are true.) da;
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spot filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation unde 1 am aware that any false inforceonstitutes a third degree felonger.	mber or an authorized representative of a mer 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of a rethe penalties of perjury that the facts stated here mation submitted in a document to the Department	nber, this document in are true.) dag

Page 2 of 2

H14000145106 3

Attachment to

Articles of Organization for Tenshin Arts Holdings, LLC

Additional members of the Limited Liability Company are:

Name of Member	<u>Address</u>
Kawise Mack	2817 Pebblewood Lane, Orange Park, FL 32065
Roy Sibley	2817 Pebblewood Lane, Orange Park, FL 32065
Al Ortiz	2817 Pebblewood Lane, Orange Park, FL 32065

THE PH LE LE

i 'i